

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Mission Blvd (Pedley Rd-Valley Way)
Interim Asphalt Concrete Sidewalk**

**Advertised: June 14, 2005 (Agenda item 3.1)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: June 29, 2005**

PROJECT NO. B5-0690

ITEM NO.		ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	999990	MOBILIZATION		LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	3,200.00	3,200.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	066102	DUST ABATEMENT		LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	9,800.00	9,800.00
4	190101(F)	ROADWAY EXCAVATION		CY	145	45.00	6,525.00	155.00	22,475.00
5	390160	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) [SIDEWALK]		SQFT	33,400	6.80	227,120.00	1.10	36,740.00
6	390160	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) [6" ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B OVER 8" AGGREGATE BASE]		SQFT	2,700	14.00	37,800.00	3.45	9,315.00
7	394001	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE		LF	1,140	11.20	12,768.00	4.50	5,130.00
8	160120	REMOVE TREE		EA	8	550.00	4,400.00	265.00	2,120.00
9	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING		LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
10	820107	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)		EA	330	35.00	11,550.00	35.00	11,550.00
11	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM		LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
TOTALS:							380,163.00		133,830.00

ITEM NO.		ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	999990	MOBILIZATION		LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	066102	DUST ABATEMENT		LS	1	9,000.00	9,000.00	2,900.00	2,900.00
4	190101(F)	ROADWAY EXCAVATION		CY	145	50.00	7,250.00	100.00	14,500.00
5	390160	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) [SIDEWALK]		SQFT	33,400	2.90	96,860.00	5.00	167,000.00
6	390160	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) [6" ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B OVER 8" AGGREGATE BASE]		SQFT	2,700	5.00	13,500.00	10.00	27,000.00
7	394001	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE		LF	1,140	15.00	17,100.00	30.00	34,200.00
8	160120	REMOVE TREE		EA	8	1,400.00	11,200.00	1,500.00	12,000.00
9	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING		LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	70,000.00	70,000.00
10	820107	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)		EA	330	29.00	9,570.00	50.00	16,500.00
11	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM		LS	1	65,000.00	65,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
TOTALS:							274,480.00		399,100.00

Subcontractors of R.J. Noble:

<u>Item</u>	<u>Subcontractor</u>
A.C. Dike	A.C. Dike Company
Tree Removal	V&E Tree Service
Delineators	Sudhakar Company